
PROEF 5. 110CM Paarden & Ponies

STARTNR BETAALD ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM NAAM PAARD

1  GEYSEN GRIET HONOLULU V/H IJZERENLINDEHOF

2  AERTS GLENN KARBENA R

3  STEEGMANS MELISSA XX

4  SCHEPERS INGE KANSELIER VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

5  CRAUWELS KAREN JETSTREAM

6  GOEDHUYS FREDERIK DALTON

7  VANGILBERGEN ANNELIES FENNA

8  VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE DYLAN

9  VANGILBERGEN ANNELIES FENNA

10  NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

11  HOUBEN KIRSTEN HADES

12  HOLLEBEKE TARA HIRSHI

13  REYNDERS RUNE LEX

14  JO DE RO HAEVEN

15  ONS MIRTHE HAMLET

16  TULEN PHILIP NNXX

17  VANDEBROEK ELINE KRISTAL SPARKLE

18  VANNOPPEN MARGOT QONTACT ME ON THE ROCKS Z

19  OOMS JOHAN PALERMO VAN PAAL Z

20  LOOS DANNY B.INIMINI Z

21  DE REYDT JESSIE CLOSE-UP OFF CAVALLINI

22  EYKENS CAITLIN DELFI VAN DE TO JO Pé HOEVE

23  REYKERS NIELS KATHO

24  GEYSEN GRIET LET'S GO V/H IJZERENLINDEHOF

25  CASTELLI ALESSIA BOBETT VD NEERMOLENHOEVE

26  WAUTERS KATIA UNICUM

27  BOECKX TINA FALCON VAN DE WITHOEVE

28  VERLIES NICK KATHARINA N89

29  BOECKX TINA FALCON VAN DE WITHOEVE

30  BRUYNEEL DEFNEY JOLIEN VAN HET VLINDERHOF

31  STEEGMANS MELISSA XX

32  BORTELS INGE JALISCO

33  HOLLEBEKE TARA HIRSHI

34  AERTS GLENN LARGO VAN DE DORNEHOEVE

35  BEUNKENS JANKE VANITY

36  SCHEPERS INGE KALINKA VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

37  CRAUWELS KAREN LAPPIDOU

38  HOUBEN KIRSTEN GI NICE

39  CRAUWELS KAREN LAPPIDOU

40  NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

41  TULEN PHILIP OLALALA

42  CEUSTERS BRAM INKY

43  LOOS DANNY LORENZO L
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44  DUERINCKX INES QUINCY M.L.

45  VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE ACAPULCO

46  HENDRIX ANOUCK BéRENICE

47  WOUTERS SEPPE ERICA

48  LOOS DANNY LORENZO L

49  VERLIES NICK COBE

50  HOLLEBEKE TARA HIRSHI

51  VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

52  TULEN PHILIP NNXX

53  VANSTRAELEN FAMKE VENE VIDI VICI

54  BEUNKENS JANKE WARKILLY

55  NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

56  WEIDENBAUM SHARON P'OSCAR DRUM V/H JUXSCHOT

57  CEUSTERS BRAM JANKA

58  STEEGMANS MELISSA XX

Grand Total


